Sump Entry & Test Fittings, and Materials  2019 Price List
& Price List 2015
RIGIDFLEX SEMI-RIGID, DOUBLE-BOOT FITTINGS  Std. UV Design
Conduit & Small Diameter Pipe Applications (Small Housing 3.25” Hole)
RFSF.84 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface .84"        $75     $113
RFSC.84 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface .84"     $75 $113
RFSF1.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 1.0"        $75 $113
RFSC1.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 1.0"     $75 $113
RFSF1.26  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 1.26"     $75 $113
RFSC1.26  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 1.26"   $75 $113
RFSF1.4 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 1.4"    $75 $113
RFSC1.4 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 1.4"     $75 $113
RFSF1.6 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 1.6"    $75 $113
RFSC1.6 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 1.6"     $75 $113
Medium Diameter “Direct Bury” Pipe Applications (Medium Housing 5.5” Hole)
RFMF1.8 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 1.8”       $87 $131
RFMC1.8 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 1.8”     $87 $131
RFMF2.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 2.0”       $87  $131
RFMC2.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 2.0”     $87 $131
RFMF2.25  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 2.25”      $87  $131
RFMC2.25  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 2.25”   $87 $131
RFMF2.5 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 2.5”        $87  $131
RFMC2.5 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 2.5”     $87     $131
RFMF2.7 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 2.7”        $87     $131
RFMC2.7 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 2.7”     $87 $131
RFMF3.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 3.0”        $87  $131
RFMC3.0  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 3.0”     $87 $131
RFMF3.3  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 3.3”        $87  $131
RFMC3.3  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 3.3”     $87 $131
RFMF3.5 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 3.5”        $87  $131
RFMC3.5 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 3.5”     $87 $131
RFMF3.7 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 3.7”        $87  $131
RFMC3.7 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 3.7”     $87 $131
Medium Diameter Pipe Applications w/ 4” Ducting to Outer Boot (Medium Housing 5.5” Hole)
RFMF4.8x1.8 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8” x 1.8”   $105   $158
RFMC4.8x1.8 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” x 1.8”   $105    $158
RFMF4.8x2.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8” x 2.0”   $105   $158
RFMC4.8x2.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” x 2.0”   $105    $158
RFMF4.8x2.25   ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8” x 2.25”   $105   $158
RFMC4.8x2.25  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” x 2.25” $105    $158
RFMF4.8x2.5 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8” x 2.5”   $105   $158
RFMC4.8x2.5 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” x 2.5”   $105    $158
RFMF4.8x2.7  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8” x 2.7”   $105   $158
RFMC4.8x2.7  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” x 2.7”   $105   $158
* Add an “F” to the end of the part number for “filled” option.  Add a “UV” to the end for White colored AST UV resistant design.
Sump Entry & Test Fittings, and Materials  2019 Price List
& Price List 2015
Large Diameter “Direct Bury” Pipe Applications (Large Housing 6.625” Hole)
RFLF4.3 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 4.3”      $105     $158
RFLC4.3 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 4.3” $105 $158
RFLF4.5 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 4.5”      $105   $158
RFLC4.5 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 4.5” $105 $158
RFLF4.7 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 4.7”      $105 $158
RFLC4.7 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 4.7” $105 $158
RFLF5.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 5.0”      $105   $158
RFLC5.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 5.0” $105 $158
RFLF5.3 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface 5.3”      $105   $158
RFLC5.3 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved Surface 5.3” $105 $158
RFLF1.9x1.4D  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat Surface & Dual Entry $160 $240
RFLC1.9x1.4D  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Curved & Dual Entry $160 $240
Large Fittings for 4” Ducting Through Fitting Application (Large Housing 6.625” Hole)
RFLF4.8x2.0 ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8” x 2.0” $105   $158
RFLC4.8x2.0 ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” x 2.0” $105 $158
RFLF4.8x2.25   ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8” x 2.25” $105   $158
RFLC4.8x2.25   ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” x 2.25” $105 $158
RFLF4.8x2.5 ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8” x 2.5” $105   $158
RFLC4.8x2.5 ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” x 2.5” $105 $158
RFLF4.8x2.7 ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8” x 2.7” $105   $158
RFLC4.8x2.7 ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” x 2.7” $105 $158
RFLF4.8 ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Flat Surface 4.8”  $105   $158
RFLC4.8 ZJI RigidFlex Fitting for Curved Surface 4.8” $105 $158
Extra-Large Fittings for 6” to 12” Pipe Applications (Steel, PVC, Ductile Iron)
RFXLF6.3  ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat/Curved Surface 6.3”  $330 $495
RFXLF6.8 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat/Curved Surface 6.8”  $330 $495
RFXLF8.8 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat/Curved Surface 8.8”  $330 $495
RFXLF9.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat/Curved Surface 9.0”  $825 $1,238
RFXLF11.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat/Curved Surface 11.0”  $825 $1,238
RFXLF13.0 ZJI RigidFlex Entry Fitting for Flat/Curved Surface 13.0”  $825 $1,238
* Add an “F” to the end of the part number for “filled” option.  Add a “UV” to the end for White colored AST UV resistant design.
Sump Entry & Test Fittings, and Materials  2019 Price List
& Price List 2015
RFECO SEMI-RIGID, SINGLE-BOOT FITTINGS Std. UV Design